
Container
Type

Can

Bottle

Beer label size per container

Label
Shape Size PreviewContainer

Size

330 ml

440 ml

330 ml

500 ml

Wraparound

Wraparound

Wraparound

Wraparound

Rectangle

Oval

Custom

Rectangle

Oval

Custom

8.5 cm x 20.5 cm

12 cm x 20.5 mm

18 cm x 8 cm

7 cm x 8 cm

7 cm x 8 cm

8.5 cm x 10 cm

8.5 cm x 10 cm

8.5 cm x 10 cm

7 cm x 8 cm

20 cm x 10 cm


